
A/cs A/cs Amount A/cs Amount Amount A/cs A/cs Amount Amount Amount A/cs A/cs A/cs Amount Amount A/cs A/cs A/cs

40 0 4.92 0 12.43 0.00 29 58 14.46 0.00 8.18 0 1 2 0.15 0.00 0 161 0

0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0

93 0 8.71 50 2.11 0.00 57 99 3.99 0.00 11.35 50 0 1 0.60 0.00 0 748 50

70 0 7.25 50 0.14 0.00 46 73 1.75 0.00 9.30 50 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 651 50

15682 0 101.18 0 247.00 0.00
12633

3
15929 665.49 0.00 1007.14 0 6095 0 0.00 0.00 0

13551

7
0

0 0 0.81 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.81 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 257 0

50 0 6.17 0 14.40 0.00 40 71 16.61 0.00 10.02 0 1 3 0.75 0.00 0 222 0

0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Annex - A

MSME Accounts - Format for Reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended  MAR-2018

Sector

Segment

Micro Enterprises

Applications pending at the beginning 

of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction 

time norms at the beginning of Quarter

Micro Enterprises

Mfg

FB

Amount

2.03

0.00

NFB

Amount

0.00

Services

FB

Applications received during the 

Quarter

Applications sanctioned during the 

Quarter

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed 

during the Quarter (inclusive of 

previous sanctions)

Applications rejected during the 

Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the 

Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction 

time norms at the end of Quarter

1.88

1.61

418.49

0.00

2.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

A/cs

130

0

690

605

9184

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

257

179

0 0.00

0.00

NFB

Amount

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Small Enterprises

Mfg

FB

A/cs

18

0

6

3

247

0

21

0

NFB

A/cs

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3.85

0.00

Services

FB

Amount

3.26

0.00

2.64

2.05

905.96

0.00

NFB

A/cs

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

13551

7

257

219

0

Micro and Small Enterprises

Mfg

FB NFB

A/cs

0

0

0

0

Services

FB

A/cs

159

0

747

651

0.00

0.10

0.00

NFB

Amount

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Medium Enterprises

Mfg

FB

Amount

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

1219.00

0

Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NFB

A/cs

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Services

FB NFB

A/cs

0

0

0

0

0

Amount in Crore

Total MSME

Mfg

FB

A/cs

59

0

99

73

Amount

14.56

0.00

3.99

1.75

Services

FB

Amount

8.33

0.00

11.95

9.30

NFB

Amount

0.00

0.00

22024

0

72

0

1884.49

0.00

16.71

0.00

NFB

Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1007.14

0.81

10.77

0.00


